

TASHUA KNOLLS WOMEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION 18 HOLERS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION – 2016 SEASON

The Tashua Knolls Women's Golf Association 18 holers is a group of women committed to improving the game of golf with other women who have a similar purpose. We play every Thursday morning from the middle of April until the middle of October with guaranteed tee times. The tournament chairperson randomly makes up the foursomes so new members are easily welcomed into the group and new members will have the opportunity to meet other women quickly. Every week there is a fun tournament and prizes are awarded.

• Please print all information

You may select one or both of the following:

- There are 3 different memberships available:
 - o Full membership requires **one** of the following:
 - 5 signed scorecards indicating a USGA handicap index lower than 36.9, (a Tashua Knolls handicap of 40 or below from the green tees). Three of the cards must be from Tashua Knolls.
 - An established USGA handicap index of 36.9 or below
 - Junior membership (also requires one of the following stated above)
 - Associate handicap only (no requirement of scorecards)
- Tashua Knolls is a member of two organizations where women play competitively against women from other clubs. You may join one or both.
 - SNEWGA (Southern New England Women's Golf Association)
 - o Southern (Southern Connecticut Women's Golf Association) requires a USGA index of 32.0 or below
- Please contact membership chairperson Zel Finkenstadt (203-261-0293) for more information.

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
HOME PHONE:	CELL PHONE:
EMAIL:	
GHIN# (if already established):	
Select one below:	SNEWGA (\$ 15)
Full membership (\$75)	Southern (\$ 25)
Junior membership (\$20)	
Associate membership (\$30)	